Inc #

2501040001
2501040002
2501040003
2501040004
2501040006
2501040007
2501040008
2501040011
2501040012
2501040013
2501040014
2501040015
2501040016
2501040018
2501040019
2501040021
2501040022
2501040023
2501040024
2501040025
2501040026
2501040027
2501040028
2501040032
2501040033
2501040034
2501040035
2501040037
2501040039
2501040040
2501040041
2501040042
2501040043
2501040045

Type

Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Information Only

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Noise

Extra Patrol

Stolen Vehicle

Burglary

Information Only
Information Only

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

Disturbance Verbal

Tow Repo/Private
Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Family Verbal
Grand Theft

Patrol Check

Hazard

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Collision Non Injury
Alarm

Homeless Camp

Patrol Check

Subject Stop

Patrol Check

Time

00:08:35
00:22:14
00:37:19
00:44:51
00:50:11
01:00:18
01:02:24
01:53:21
02:00:18
02:01:34
02:13:05
02:13:25
02:17:37
03:26:10
03:45:53
05:00:28
05:20:25
06:00:20
06:06:15
07:13:06
07:33:18
07:51:45
08:00:38
08:59:28
09:08:29
09:16:19
09:24:43
09:26:55
09:29:05
09:29:10
09:32:38
09:36:18
09:37:13
09:48:55

Daily Activity Log

Saturday, January 04, 2025

Location Hundred Block

6900 AUBURN BL

6700 NAVION DR

MADISON AV/DEWEY DR
LONGFORD DR/BREMEN DR
6100 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD

6300 BIRDCAGE ST
7300 CANDLELIGHT WY
6000 ROWAN WY

5500 CELESTIAL WY

800 JAMESTOWN AVE
6500 COYLE AV

RUSCH DR/SUMMER AV

SAN JUAN AV/GREENBACK LN

6100 DEWEY DR

6600 TRAILRIDE WY

8300 BRAMBLE TREE WY
5800 ANTELOPE RD

6900 SUNRISE BL

7300 AUBURN BL

8000 AUBURN BL

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
5800 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
7500 GREENBACK LN
BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY
8200 AUBURN BL

ANTELOPE RD/SAYBROOK DR

7600 GARDEN GATE DR
7600 SUNRISE BL

6100 SAN JUAN AV
7300 GREENBACK LN
7300 GREENBACK LN

Place

FUTURE HONDA
CHPD

GREENBACK TERRACE APARTMENTS

MERCY SAN JUAN HOSPITAL

WALGREENS - X - GB

FOOD MAXX
DUNCANS AUTOMOTIVE

OFF BROADWAY SHOES
TARGET

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

AQUARIUM DEPOT

ASCENSION LUTHERAN CHURCH

THE HUMAN BEAN
KOHLS

PIZZA GUYS #138
SAFEWAY

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Assisted
Unfounded

Refer Other Agency
Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Arrest - Shoplifting
Report Taken - Stalking
Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Due Diligence
Advised

Report Taken - Grand Theft
Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Citation

Assisted

Assisted

Alarm

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Checks Ok

Citation

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-00086
CH25-00087

CH25-00089

CH25-00088



Inc#

2501040047
2501040048
2501040049
2501040050
2501040053
2501040055
2501040056
2501040058
2501040060
2501040061
2501040062
2501040063
2501040066
2501040067
2501040070
2501040072
2501040074
2501040075
2501040076
2501040078
2501040079
2501040080
2501040084
2501040085
2501040086
2501040087
2501040088
2501040090
2501040091
2501040092
2501040094
2501040095
2501040096
2501040098
2501040102
2501040104
2501040105
2501040106
2501040107

Type

Patrol Check

Parking Violation
Suspicious Circumstances
Assault

Alarm

Welfare Check
Suspicious Vehicle
ACO At Large
Disturbance Loitering
Criminal Threats Rpt
Panhandling
Disturbance Noise
Missing Person
Suspicious Circumstances
Reckless Driving

PD Respond with FD
Patrol Check

ACO Sick/Injured
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Subject Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Person Cleared
Lost or Found Property
Traffic Stop

Flag Down

Collision Unknown Injury

Flag Down

Time

09:59:17
10:03:03
10:05:36
10:06:22
10:25:32
10:42:11
10:49:26
11:42:42
11:55:50
11:57:50
11:58:17
12:03:30
12:18:53
12:26:54
12:37:49
12:47:12
13:12:35
13:14:29
13:15:08
13:36:27
13:48:02
14:03:52
14:26:00
14:27:29
14:29:30
14:29:38
14:34:08
14:50:27
15:04:28
15:13:19
15:20:34
15:26:52
15:33:02
15:41:50
15:56:06
16:01:02
16:03:54
16:06:19
16:09:43

Location Hundred Block

5900 SUNRISE MALL
BIRDCAGE ST/MACY PLAZA DR
8000 GREENBACK LN

7300 STOCK RANCH RD

7400 ROLLINGWOOD BL
KINGSWOOD DR/SUNRISE BL
7400 AUBURN OAKS CT

7200 SUNRISE BL

7600 WOODDALE WY

7500 KALAMAZOO DR

6000 GREENBACK LN

6300 BIRDCAGE ST

7800 UPLANDS WY

6100 SUNRISE MALL

SUNRISE BL/ARCADIA DR
7400 HESPERA WY

7500 CARRIAGE DR

6000 SUNRISE BL

7800 MADISON AV

SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
6500 BREMEN DR

AUBURN BL/DONEGAL DR
7200 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
6900 AUBURN BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

7200 COBALT WY
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
7500 CARRIAGE DR

VAN MAREN LN/OAK LAKES LN
7700 GREENBACK LN

7600 SUNRISE BL

8000 SAN COSME DR

5400 MARIPOSA AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SAYONARA DR/MING WY
7800 BEAUPRE WY
MARIPOSA AV/OLD AUBURN RD
MUIRWOOD WY/DEERFIELD DR

Place

SUNRISE MARKET PLACE OFFICE

VALENCIAS CARNICERIA
BROOKDALE CITRUS HEIGHTS

WELLS SPRING SCHOOL

GROCERY OUTLET

GREENBACK TERRACE APARTMENTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE

JC PENNEY

MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL
MACYS WOMEN
LITTLE CAESARS X SUNRISE

CELL TOWER - TMOBILE

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL

MCDONALDS X OA

PARADISE OAKS
CHPD

Disposition
Checks Ok
Assisted

Report Taken - Informational
Advised

Alarm

Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok
Cancelled
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok
Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Arrest - Battery
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Citation

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok
Advised
Cancelled
Cancelled
Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Advised

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Case #

CH25-00035

CH25-00090

CH21-03452



Inc#

2501040108
2501040109
2501040110
2501040111
2501040112
2501040113
2501040114
2501040115
2501040116
2501040117
2501040118
2501040119
2501040120
2501040127
2501040128
2501040129
2501040130
2501040131
2501040132
2501040133
2501040134
2501040135
2501040136
2501040137
2501040138
2501040140
2501040142
2501040143
2501040144
2501040145
2501040146
2501040148
2501040149
2501040150
2501040152
2501040153
2501040154
2501040155
2501040157

Type

Drug Activity

Patrol Check
Vandalism

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Criminal Threats Rpt

Suspicious Circumstances

Welfare Check

Homeless Camp

Civil Advice or Standby

Patrol Check
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Noise
Reckless Driving
Collision Non Injury
Criminal Threats Rpt
Welfare Check
Assault

PD Respond with FD
Suspicious Vehicle
Homeless Camp
Subject Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop
Information Only

Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances

Disturbance Noise

Traffic Stop

Time

16:10:22
16:14:28
16:18:07
16:19:06
16:24:34
16:32:11
16:39:22
16:42:44
16:48:02
16:57:39
16:58:11
17:04:07
17:06:27
18:25:58
18:26:38
18:27:01
18:38:37
18:39:46
18:49:43
19:03:05
19:03:35
19:15:31
19:27:27
19:41:20
19:42:16
19:57:11
20:34:39
20:45:22
20:48:55
20:49:04
20:53:12
21:03:08
21:05:24
21:14:18
21:37:12
21:59:30
22:00:35
22:14:38
22:29:52

Location Hundred Block

7000 AUBURN BL

7500 GREENBACK LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

7300 GREENBACK LN

SAN JUAN AV/MADISON AV
6100 SAN JUAN AV

7000 AUBURN BL

6100 DEWEY DR

7700 LAS LILAS CT

5800 SUNRISE BL

7800 MADISON AV

7300 SUNRISE BL

6500 AUBURN BL

6100 BIRDCAGE ST
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
6900 RANCH HOUSE WY
5900 AUBURN BL

6000 WINDLASS CT

SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7900 GREENBACK LN

7600 WOOD DUCK LN

7900 MARSALA CT
GREENBACK LN/MATHENY WY
8000 DEBBIE ANN CT

6800 CROSSWOODS CR

5900 GREENBACK LN

6200 BIRDCAGE ST

6000 SHADOW LN

FAIR OAKS BL/WELLES LN
5800 SUNRISE BL

VAN MAREN LN/CHAPEL VIEW LN

7800 MADISON AV

7600 TWIN OAKS AV

7300 FALLWOOD WY

DALY AV/MALLARD LN
WINDJAMMER WY/DALY AV
7100 GREENBACK LN
MARANTA CT/SUNMIST WY
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV

Place

WALMART

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL
LOWES

SAFEWAY

KOHLS

WALMART

WALGREENS - X - GB
TARGET

76 GAS STATION

SUNRISE TECH CENTER

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARMENTS

IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK

BEVMO

CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS

CIGARETTE CAGE
THE ARLO APARTMENTS

TARGET

76 GAS STATION

Disposition

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Advised

Report Taken - Informational
Arrest - Burglary
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Citation Issued
Assisted

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Threats
Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Property Theft
Cancelled

Advised

Case #

CH25-00094
CH25-00092

CH25-00096

CH25-00095

CH25-00101



Inc # Type Time Location Hundred Block Place Disposition Case #
2501040158 Suspicious Vehicle 22:35:23 7800 SUNRISE BL OREILLY AUTO PARTS X ANTELOPE Checks Ok

2501040159 Tow Repo/Private 22:36:12 6100 GREENBACK LN AMPM - X - AUB Assisted

2501040160 Welfare Check 22:39:41 7400 SUNRISE BL SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT Duplicate Call

2501040161 Welfare Check 22:42:42 1000 FULTON AV TEN FORTY FULTON AVENUE APARTMENTS Refer Other Agency

2501040162 Traffic Stop 22:43:01 CROSSWOODS PKY/CROSSWOODS CR Advised

2501040163 Traffic Stop 22:44:27 ANTELOPE RD/ROSSWOOD DR Citation

2501040164 Disturbance Noise 22:46:05 7600 SAYBROOK DR Advised

2501040165 Welfare Check 22:47:25 12000 FAIR OAKS BL Refer Other Agency

2501040166 Traffic Stop 22:55:58 GREENBACK LN/VAN MAREN LN Advised

2501040167 911 Hang up 22:59:52 8200 VILLAVIEW DR Checks Ok

2501040168 Patrol Check 23:02:46 6700 AUBURN BL SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY Arrest - Narcotics CH25-00097
2501040169 Traffic Stop 23:02:58 WATSON WY/ALOHA LN Advised

2501040170 Suspicious Circumstances 23:19:20 6300 MONTEVERDE LN Gone On Arrival

2501040171 Traffic Stop 23:22:46 AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN Advised

2501040172 Alarm 23:25:21 7000 AUBURN BL Alarm

2501040174 Traffic Stop 23:39:37 DIABLO DR/ELKHORN BL Arrest - DUI CH25-00098
2501040175 Patrol Check 23:47:06 6100 DEWEY DR WALGREENS - X - GB Checks Ok

2501040176 Traffic Stop 23:48:43 7600 AUBURN BL SCOREBOARD Advised

2501040177 Disturbance Loitering 23:53:57 6500 ANTELOPE RD STONES CASINO Advised



